02 Haziran 2002 Pazar

3. Kosu Saat:16:00

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Fooma S At ismi
1 CAPANKIZI(3)

2 ORENLI GELIN(1)
3 MRZAL()

4 KOCAREIS(2)

5  HANIMVELI*(7)

6  KANKA(5)

7 SADUNHAN(®4)

IKILi( ) :14,45 4, UCLU BAHIS( ) 5,37 &

Yas
4yak

4yak
4yka
4yaa
4dyak
4yka

S5yaa

Yaris Sonuglan

Boliinen Handikap 20 (Grup A)
1.)19.200 t 2)7.680%
1)1920 ¢ 2)768 ¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey

CAPANBEY - LEYLA 456 56 S.BOYRAZ
SERTAN- NEAME46 62 S.KAYA
KANATLL3 - AYLA 53 H.KARATAS
OZGUN - CAHDE 66 58,5 G.GUL
DEMRKIR - VEBRUKE 87 495 R.ALTUNBAS
NOKTABATUR - BUSE 53 S.AKDI
SADUN - MESRURE43 555 N.SEN

Sahip
HAL. KILIC

AHM TURAN
DAV. KORKMAZ
ALA KARACA
TAH. KOKVEN
iSM HADIOGLU

HAL. ALTIN

3)3840 4
3)384 ¢

Antrenérii
TYAGIZ

RARSLAN
Y.TEKINALP
ALl GAY
MOGUT
B.ONARIR

S.TEKDOGAN

Derece

14714

1.47.21

1.47.66

1.47.70

1.47.89

1.51.29

1.51.67

1600 Gim
4)1920 %
4)192¢

Gy AGF St
3,60 3
6,10 2
5,60 1
5,30 7
5,30 5
1,90 6
9,10 4

istanbul Hipdromu (21. Yans Giinii)

Fark

G Gk.

HP
60

76

50

69

51

58

59



